PAGE 1

Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Cumberland
Essex
Gloucester
Hudson
Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Salem
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Warren

NY

PA

OTHER STATE
UNKNOWN

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT

DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE

2212
49
909
68
99
591
460
938
254
1711
20
198
281
565
87
110
43
465

11640

TABLE 12

FALL 2004 COUNTY OF ORIGIN

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE
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UNDERGRAD
TOTAL

2260
49
913
68
99
591
461
955
255
1760
20
199
284
570
87
110
43
485
10

11819

GRAD
DEGREE

2

266
32
297
34
57
112
37

160

282

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

432
89
39
26

145

226
16
35
65
26

31

1536

GRAD
TOTAL

115

411
41
523

50
92
177
12
63
17
191

3818

16.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
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15637



